INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME: ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2023

INSTITUTION CODE: 9724
INSTITUTION NAME: GENERATIONS' SCHOOL
CITY: KARACHI
ROLLNO  STUDENTNAME  FATHERNAME  GRADE T.MARKS OBT.MARKS XAGE.
9724-M-7-9830 MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA AAMIR  MUHAMMAD AAMIR REHMAN 7 90 55 61.11%
9724-M-7-9831 MUHAMMAD BABAR BAHUDDIN BABAR ANSARI 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-7-9832 MUHAMMAD UMAR QIDWAI MUHAMMAD ZAFAR QIDWAI 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9833 SYED SAUBAN HASAN SYED REHAN HASAN 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-7-9834 SHAHEER ASIF ASIF SHAKIL 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9835 TARIQ IQBAL IQBAL ANWAR 90 32 35.56%
9724-M-7-9836 MUNTAHA HASSAN HASSAN AKHLAQ 90 35 38.89%
9724-M-7-9837 MUHAMMAD SHAHZAIN ABBASI HAMEED AKSAR ABBASI 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9838 ABDUL REHMAN FAROOQI NAVEED FAROOQI 90 45 50.00%
9724-M-7-9839 ZAINAB SIDDIQUI AMIR MASHEER 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-7-9840 ANABEEHA QADRI HUZAIFA QADRI 90 42 46.67%
9724-M-7-9841 MARIA TARIQ MUHAMMAD TARIQ 90 83 92.22%
9724-M-7-9842 SOMAYA ILYAS AMJAD MUHAMMAD ILYAS 90 42 46.67%
9724-M-7-9843 MARIUM AMIR SHAIKH AMIR SHAIKH 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9844 ANABIA ILYAS MUHAMMAD SAMAD ILYAS 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9845 SIDHANT MAHESHWARI NATHUMAL MAHESHWARI 90 51 56.67%
9724-M-7-9846 MAHNOOR UMAR MUHAMMAD UMAR KHAN 90 36 40.00%
9724-M-7-9847 MUHAMMAD SUNAYF SHAHEEN SAQIB SHAHEEN 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9848 MYSHA MUZAMMIL MUZAMMIL SHAKEEL 90 74 82.22%
9724-M-7-9849 HAREEM KHAN SALMAN MUFEED 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-7-9850 KASHMALA KHAN ZEESHAN SHAKIR 90 42 46.67%
9724-M-7-9851 HIBA SHAKEEL SHAKEEL AHMAD 90 42 46.67%
9724-M-7-9852 BUSHRA FURQAN FURQAN AHMED 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-7-9853 ANABIA TARIQ KHAWAJA TARIQ IRSHAD KHAWAIJA 90 35 38.89%
9724-M-7-9854 FATIMA AHMED IMTIAZ AHMED 90 55 61.11%
9724-M-7-9855 ZUBEIDA BAQAR SYED MUHAMMAD BAQAR 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9857 MUHAMMAD ZAID KASHIF MUHAMMAD KASHIF YASEEN 90 46 51.11%
9724-M-7-9858 SHAHZAIN KHAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-7-9859 ABDUL HADI SHAHEER SHEIKH SHAHEER-UL-HAQ- 90 50 55.56%
CHAWLA
9724-M-7-9860 SYED ASKARI NAQVI SYED MUNAWAR HUSSAIN 90 50 55.56%
9724-M-7-9861 BAREERA ADNAN ADNAN UR REHMAN 90 42 46.67%
9724-M-7-9862 FARZAAM ALAM KHAN KASHIF ALAM KHAN 90 83 92.22%
9724-M-7-9863 MAHDI ABBAS ABIDI FARHAT ABBAS ABIDI 90 54 60.00%

Page 1 of 5



ROLL NO

9724-M-7-9864
9724-M-7-9865
9724-M-7-9866

9724-M-7-9867

9724-M-7-9868
9724-M-7-9869
9724-M-7-9870

9724-M-7-9871

9724-M-7-9872
9724-M-7-9873
9724-M-7-9874
9724-M-7-9875
9724-M-7-9876
9724-M-7-9877
9724-M-7-9878
9724-M-7-9879
9724-M-7-9880
9724-M-7-9881
9724-M-7-9882
9724-M-7-9883
9724-M-7-9884
9724-M-7-9885
9724-M-7-9886
9724-M-7-9887
9724-M-7-9889
9724-M-7-9890
9724-M-7-9891
9724-M-7-9892
9724-M-7-9893
9724-M-7-9894
9724-M-7-9895
9724-M-7-9896
9724-M-7-9897
9724-M-7-9898
9724-M-7-9899
9724-M-7-9900

9724-M-7-9901

STUDENT NAME
ABU BAKR AHMED INAMDAR
SHAYAN UL HAQ DURRANI

MUHAMMAD HAMDAN UL HAQ

SYED MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
ZAIDI

NABEEHA WAJAHAT BAQAI
HAMZA MAWANI
MARYAM KIDWAI

ZAINAB KHALID

MUHAMMAD DANIYAL KAMRAN

AYESHA FATIMA
MUSFIRAH ZEESHAN
YUMNA ATIF

HAFSA IRFAN

AMNA HUSSAIN
AIMON TANVEER
MADIHA FURQAN
REETAH FAISAL

NOFEL SAEED FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA JUNAID

ABDULLAH AHMED
MUHAMMAD KHIZAR BUTT
SAIM ATIF

MUHAMMAD AHMED ZUBERI
SYED RASHEEDUDDIN HYDER
ZAYD BIN HAMID

SULAIT AHMED

MUSTAFA AHMED KHAN
ABDUL WASAY ALI KHAN
AAYAN ABDUL KARIM
MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAEEL ZAMAN
KARAM UR RAHMAN

HAMZA KHAYYAM KHAN
KHWAJA IBRAHIM IMAM
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD SAFIULLAH
SIDDIQUI

FATHER NAME
MUDASSIR AHMED INAMDAR
IMRAN UL HAQ DURRANI

MUHAMMAD BURHAN UL HAQ

SYED FAKHAR IMAM ZAIDI

WAJAHAT BAQAI
KHALID MAWANI
HARIS IMTIAZ KIDWAI

MUHAMMAD KHALID
MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AMIN
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL AKHTER
HAFIZ ZEESHAN FAROOQUE
SYED MUHAMMAD ATIF
IRFAN YASIN

SHAIKH NADIR HUSSAIN
TANVEER HUSSAIN

SYED MUHAMMAD FURQAN
FAISAL NADEEM

RAZI SAEED FAROOQ
JUNAID ABDUL SATTAR

ATIF AHMED SIDDIQUI
AHMER NAUROZE BUTT
ATIF ZAKI

IQBAL AHMED ZUBERI

SYED MOIZUDDIN HYDER
MUHAMMAD HAMID KHAN
JUNAID AHMED

ADEEL AHMED KHAN

AZAM ALI KHAN

ABDUL KARIM
MUHAMMAD ADNAN KHAN
FAISAL MASOOD KHAN
KAMRAN ALI ZAMAN
HAMMAD UR RAHMAN
KHAYYAM KHAYYAL
KHWAJA AHMER IMAM
MUHAMMAD NASEEM

MUHAMMAD KAMAL SIDDIQUI

7
7

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

50
59
58
62

42
70
38
53

54
38
46
58
58
54
54
54
74
61
51
50
51
39
35
54
83
46
74
43
54
54
43
50
56
58
51
46
50

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

55.56%
65.56%
64.44%

68.89%

46.67%
77.78%
42.22%
58.89%

60.00%
42.22%
51.11%
64.44%
64.44%
60.00%
60.00%
60.00%
82.22%
67.78%
56.67%
55.56%
56.67%
43.33%
38.89%
60.00%
92.22%
51.11%
82.22%
47.78%
60.00%
60.00%
47.78%
55.56%
62.22%
64.44%
56.67%
51.11%
55.56%
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ROLL NO

9724-M-7-9902
9724-M-7-9903
9724-M-7-9904
9724-M-7-9934
9724-M-8-9905
9724-M-8-9906
9724-M-8-9907
9724-M-8-9908
9724-M-8-9909
9724-M-8-9910
9724-M-8-9911
9724-M-8-9912
9724-M-8-9913

9724-M-8-9914

9724-M-8-9915
9724-M-8-9916
9724-M-8-9917
9724-M-8-9918
9724-M-8-9919
9724-M-8-9920
9724-M-8-9921
9724-M-8-9922
9724-M-8-9923

9724-M-8-9924

9724-M-8-9925
9724-M-8-9926
9724-M-8-9927
9724-M-8-9928
9724-M-8-9929
9724-M-8-9930
9724-M-8-9931
9724-M-8-9932
9724-M-8-9933
9724-M-8-9935
9724-M-8-9936
9724-M-8-9937
9724-M-8-9938

9724-M-8-9939

STUDENT NAME
MUHAMMAD AOUN
MUHAMMAD SHEHROZE KHAN
ZAID MIRZA

SUMRINA ASEEM

MAHNOOR NASEER

FARWA AJAZ SHAIKH

AATIKA SABIR

FATIMA FAREED SIDDIQUE
MOHAMMAD BILAL HUSSAIN
HASSAN DANISH
MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH
SYED MAZIN MUMTAZ
DANIYAL HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD MUSTAFA ALI
SIDDIQUI

FATHER NAME

QALANDAR KHAN
MUHAMMAD FAWWAD KHAN
WAQAS MIRZA

SYED ASEEM AHMED

ABDUL NASEER

AJAZ AKHTAR SHAIKH

SYED MOHAMMAD SABIR
FAREED IQBAL SIDDIQUE
MOHAMMAD KASHIF HUSSAIN
DANISH ABDUL AZIZ

SHAMS UL HAQ

SYED MUMTAZ ALI

KASHIF HUSSAIN

AHMED ALI SIDDIQUI

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ISHAQUE MUHAMMAD SOHAIB ISHAQUE

ASROSH AFTAB SURANI

NAAIL AHMED

MUHAMMAD MEKAEL ASHAR
MUSTAFA FARHAN

TAHA MUSTAFA HUSSAIN
MAHAD MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD HAADI SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM FAAZ

MUHAMMAD HASHIR FAISAL

SYED AYAN HASAN ALVI
MANAHIL ZAFAR

ESHAL MUNEEB KHAN
AAMINA AZFAR

ALEEZAY JUNAID HUSSAIN
ZAINAB MOHSIN BUTT
ZAINAB SHAHEER ZUBERI
FATIMA BINTE MUHAMMAD
NAWAAL OWAIS AHMED
FARAN HASSAN QADRI

ALI FARRUKH

MUHAMMAD ZOHAIR SHAHID
MUHAMMAD HASAN TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ANIQ ATIF

AFTAB JAN SURANI

NABEEL AHMED

ASHAR HASSAN THANVI
FARHAN AHMED

MUSTAFA JABIR HUSSAIN
MAHMOOD MANSOOR
SHARIQ BASHIR SIDDIQUI
MUHAMMAD SHAHID QURESHI

MUHAMMAD FAISAL
SARFARAZ

SYED FARHAN DANISH ALVI
ZAFAR AQEEL

MUNEEB AHMED KHAN
AZFAR UL HAQUE

JUNAID HUSSAIN ABDULAZIZ
MOHSIN NAZIR BUTT
SHAHEER BIN-VIQAR ZUBERI
MUHAMMAD ALI SIDDIQUI
OWAIS AHMED

HUZAIFA QADRI

FARRUKH SAEED
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
TARIQ IFTIKHAR

ATIF KHALIL

7
7

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

36
42
42
38
42
50
39
42
78
54
39
86
54
82

47
69
62
62
29
54
51
55
48

54

46
65
64
46
46
46
61
46
50
38
38
63
54

54

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

40.00%
46.67%
46.67%
42.22%
46.67%
55.56%
43.33%
46.67%
86.67%
60.00%
43.33%
95.56%
60.00%
91.11%

52.22%
76.67%
68.89%
68.89%
32.22%
60.00%
56.67%
61.11%
53.33%

60.00%

51.11%
72.22%
71.11%
51.11%
51.11%
51.11%
67.78%
51.11%
55.56%
42.22%
42.22%
70.00%
60.00%
60.00%
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ROLL NO

9724-M-8-9940
9724-M-8-9941
9724-M-8-9942
9724-M-8-9943
9724-M-8-9944
9724-M-8-9945
9724-M-8-9946
9724-M-8-9947
9724-M-8-9948
9724-M-8-9949
9724-M-8-9950
9724-M-8-9951
9724-M-8-9998
9724-M-9-9952

9724-M-9-9953

9724-M-9-9954
9724-M-9-9955
9724-M-9-9956
9724-M-9-9957
9724-M-9-9958
9724-M-9-9959
9724-M-9-9960
9724-M-9-9961
9724-M-9-9962

9724-M-9-9963

9724-M-9-9964
9724-M-9-9965
9724-M-9-9966
9724-M-9-9967
9724-M-9-9968
9724-M-9-9969
9724-M-9-9970
9724-M-9-9971
9724-M-9-9972
9724-M-9-9973
9724-M-9-9974
9724-M-9-9975

9724-M-9-9976

STUDENT NAME
HAMAYOUN MAIJID
MUHAMMAD USMAN NASIR
MUHAMMAD QASEEM KHAN
ABDULLAH BIN FAHAD

SYED AYAN HAIDER

FATIMA ASIF IQBAL

ALEEZA FARAAZ

DUAA FATIMA

ZAHRA AZAM MIRZA

TOOBA ZEESHAN AHMED
AALIMAH REHMAN

AYESHA LAKHANI

NABEEHA SHERAZ

ZAINAB ANWAR

MANAHIL GHAZANFAR

UMAIMA ANWAR

HASSAN FAHAR SIDDIQUI
JASIM MUHAMMAD KHAN
SYED MUHAMMAD REZA
MUHAMMAD SAAD IMRAN
ABDULLAH ARSALAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD ZAIN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD SAAD KAMRAN
ABDULLAH ALI

ESHAAL BASEER

MAHNOOR NAVEED FAROOAQI
ALEEZA FAIZ

S. M. HUZAIFA CHISHTI
SYED SUFYAN FAISAL
HUSSAIN ABBAS ABIDI
HAREEM FATIMA
UMEMAH ADEEL SURI
OMAIMA RIZWAN
ESHBAL BABER
SUMMAIYA BAIG
ZARA IMRAN

HAFSA BINTE SOBAN

FATHER NAME

MAIJID AZIZ

NASIR MANSOOR
MUHAMMAD ASIM KHAN
FAHAD AHMED

SYED SHAFI HAIDER

ASIF IQBAL

SYED FARAAZ AHMED
WASI UL HAQ

AZAM MIRZA

ZEESHAN AHMED SULTAN
SHAIKH AZAM REHMAN
MUHAMMAD KHALID LAKHANI
SHERAZ RASHEED
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD GHAZANFAR
HAMEED

IRSHAD ANWAR

FAHAR KALEEM SIDDIQUI
ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD KHAN
SYED WALI HUSSAIN

IMRAN MAHMOOQOD
MUHAMMAD ARSALAN KHAN
TARIQ IFTIKHAR
MUHAMMAD KAMRAN AMIN
ALI ASGHER

MUHAMMAD BASEERUDDIN
HAIDER

NAVEED FARROOQI
FAIZ UR REHMAN

S. M. MOIZ CHISHTI
SYED FAISAL SIRAJ
FARHAT ABBAS ABIDI
ANWAR UL HAQUE
ADEEL FAROOQ SURI
RIZWAN AHMED SIDDIQUI
BABER SULTAN
FARHAN BAIG

IMRAN AHMED KHAN

MUHAMMAD SOBAN KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFNAN BIN IMRAN MUHAMMAD IMRAN KHAN

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

8

o0 o

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90
90

78
55
46
67
50
64
48
70
54
56
65
66
50
54
36

46
31
38
54
40
38
42
38
51

54

53
43
54
54
48
39
56
42
46
38
44
54

51

86.67%
61.11%
51.11%
74.44%
55.56%
71.11%
53.33%
77.78%
60.00%
62.22%
72.22%
73.33%
55.56%
60.00%
40.00%

51.11%
34.44%
42.22%
60.00%
44.44%
42.22%
46.67%
42.22%
56.67%

60.00%

58.89%
47.78%
60.00%
60.00%
53.33%
43.33%
62.22%
46.67%
51.11%
42.22%
48.89%
60.00%
56.67%
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9724-M-9-9977 MUHAMMAD MOTAN MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD 9 90 38 42.22%
MOTAN
9724-M-9-9978 SYED MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH  SYED MUHAMMAD SAEED 9 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-9-9979 MUHAMMAD IBADULLAH MUHAMMAD HAMEEDULLAH 9 90 42 46.67%
ABBASI ABBASI
9724-M-9-9980 MUHAMMAD SAAD SIDDIQUI MUHAMMAD ARSHAD 9 90 47 52.22%
SIDDIQUI
9724-M-9-9981 SHAWAIZ NADIR RAMZAN ALI 9 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-9-9982 MUHAMMAD UMER SIDDIQUI  MUHAMMAD ASIM SIDDIQUI 9 90 62 68.89%
9724-M-9-9983 MAAZ AHMED KHAN SALMAN AHMED KHAN 9 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-9-9984 OMER KASHIF SHAMIM KASHIF SHAMIM 9 90 74 82.22%
9724-M-9-9985 MUHAMMAD BIN JAMIL JAMIL AKHTAR 9 90 62 68.89%
9724-M-9-9986 SYED MUHAMMAD MOOSA SYED MUHAMMAD IFFAT ALI 9 90 35 38.89%
HUSSAIN RIZVI RIZVI
9724-M-9-9987 MUHAMMAD TALHA KHAN® MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN 9 90 51 56.67%
9724-M-9-9988 LEENAH JAVED JAVED LATIF 9 90 46 51.11%
9724-M-9-9989 SABIHA SUFIAN SUFIAN ASHRAF 9 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-9-9990 KHADIJA FAIZAN MUHAMMAD FAIZAN SIDDIQUI 9 90 44 48.89%
9724-M-9-9991 FATIMA AASIM AASIM ZAFAR SIDDIQUI 9 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-9-9992 LUWEZAH FEROZ MUHAMMAD FEROZ QADRI 9 90 53 58.89%
9724-M-9-9993 MERYUM FATIMA AZEEM MUHAMMAD AZEEMUDDIN 9 90 46 51.11%
9724-M-9-9994 AAIZAH RAHIM RAHIM KHOJA 9 90 54 60.00%
9724-M-9-9995 OMNAH KHAN SHUJAAT MUJTABA KHAN 9 90 42 46.67%
ROHILLA
9724-M-9-9996 MINAHIL KHAN TAHIR AHMED KHAN 9 90 38 42.22%
9724-M-9-9997 YASHAL KHAN FARHAN KHAN 9 90 42 46.67%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant. TOTAL 167

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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